
   
 463 Log Tavern Rd 

Milford, PA 18337 
 

 

Phone: (570) 686-2478 
Fax: (570) 484-5986 

Email: sales@ttnetcomputers.com 
www.TTnetComputers.com 

 

 

 

 

Rate Sheet Effective Jan. 1, 2024 - Dec 31, 2024 

 
 

1 hour minimum Charge for all services 
If the services are to be rendered on a Sunday then it will be billed at a double time rate. 

A deposit may be required before supplies can be ordered. 

 

Plan Pricing: 

On Site Computer Repair/Service/Installation $75 Per hour + Supplies 

On Site Networking/Server Design/Repair/Installation $100 Per hour + Equipment 

Basic Web Hosting $24.99 per Month 

Custom Web-Base Database Design/Creation Quote 

Web Site Design/Consulting  Quote 

Supplies used for any of the above services Quote 
 
 

Travel: 

Any job within 40 driving miles of Milford, PA Included 

41-50 miles  $100.00 

51-100 Miles  $150.00 

100 or greater  Quote 
 

 
Billing: 

Late Fee for every 30 days overdue 10% of the invoice amount 
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